
The 70th Macau Grand Prix

16 - 19 November 2023

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Official Timekeeper ITS Events

Printed : 16/11/2023 16:30

Weather/Track : 1023 hPa - Dry 21 °C - Humidity 64 % Start : 15:15, End : 16:23

1 Gabriele MINÌ ITA SJM Theodore PREMA Racing 22.748 23.117 25.706 28.540 25.410 16 16 - - 175.5 2:05.521
2 Luke BROWNING GBR Hitech Pulse-Eight 22.859 23.108 25.507 28.821 25.723 13 11 0.497 0.497 174.8 2:05.977
3 Dino BEGANOVIC SWE SJM Theodore PREMA Racing 22.989 23.312 25.498 28.890 25.442 17 17 0.610 0.113 174.6 2:05.978
4 Dennis HAUGER NOR MP MOTORSPORT 22.814 23.485 25.399 29.025 25.412 17 17 0.614 0.004 174.6 2:06.040
5 Alex DUNNE IRL Hitech Pulse-Eight 22.871 23.307 25.597 28.984 25.399 15 13 0.637 0.023 174.6 2:05.961
6 Isack HADJAR FRA Hitech Pulse-Eight 22.673 23.556 25.506 29.035 25.594 15 15 0.843 0.206 174.3 2:06.310
7 Marcus ARMSTRONG NZL MP MOTORSPORT 22.727 23.471 25.721 29.176 25.619 17 15 1.193 0.350 173.8 2:06.559
8 Nikola TSOLOV BUL ART GRAND PRIX 22.915 23.519 25.756 29.084 25.481 16 16 1.234 0.041 173.8 2:06.504
9 Oliver GOETHE DEU CAMPOS RACING 22.643 23.493 25.769 29.342 25.587 17 17 1.313 0.079 173.7 2:06.738

10 Dan TICKTUM GBR RODIN CARLIN 22.943 23.421 25.891 29.024 25.706 16 16 1.464 0.151 173.5 2:06.985
11 Richard VERSCHOOR NLD TRIDENT MOTORSPORT 22.691 23.590 25.769 29.189 25.825 16 10 1.543 0.079 173.3 2:06.468
12 Paul ARON EST SJM Theodore PREMA Racing 22.859 23.831 25.677 29.237 25.504 15 15 1.587 0.044 173.3 2:07.108
13 Charlie WURZ AUT JENZER MOTORSPORT 22.845 23.888 25.917 29.161 25.542 16 8 1.832 0.245 172.9 2:06.655
14 Noel LEÓN MEX VAN AMERSFOORT RACING 22.812 23.587 26.108 29.064 25.797 17 17 1.847 0.015 172.9 2:07.229
15 Roman STANĔK CZE TRIDENT MOTORSPORT 22.812 23.555 25.846 29.708 25.649 17 15 2.049 0.202 172.7 2:06.948
16 Zane MALONEY BRB RODIN CARLIN 23.065 23.813 25.759 29.211 25.986 11 8 2.313 0.264 172.3 2:07.377
17 Mari BOYA ESP MP MOTORSPORT 22.754 23.794 25.969 29.500 25.929 17 10 2.425 0.112 172.1 2:07.673
18 Josep María MARTÍ ESP CAMPOS RACING 22.937 23.906 25.899 29.385 25.907 17 10 2.513 0.088 172.0 2:07.605
19 Ugo UGOCHUKWU USA TRIDENT MOTORSPORT 22.830 24.163 26.098 29.606 25.583 16 15 2.759 0.246 171.7 2:07.501
20 Christian MANSELL AUS ART GRAND PRIX 22.997 23.611 26.110 29.611 26.000 17 10 2.808 0.049 171.6 2:07.877
21 Maxwell ESTERSON USA JENZER MOTORSPORT 22.744 23.886 26.227 29.680 25.892 16 10 2.908 0.100 171.5 2:08.189
22 Laurens VAN HOEPEN NLD ART GRAND PRIX 22.836 23.851 26.130 29.835 25.999 16 16 3.130 0.222 171.2 2:08.651
23 Matías ZAGAZETA PER JENZER MOTORSPORT 23.080 24.182 25.997 29.633 25.877 13 10 3.248 0.118 171.0 2:08.230
24 Sophia FLÖRSCH DEU VAN AMERSFOORT RACING 22.829 23.985 26.199 29.987 25.966 16 9 3.445 0.197 170.8 2:08.198
25 Tommy SMITH AUS VAN AMERSFOORT RACING 22.768 24.212 26.589 29.377 26.125 15 15 3.550 0.105 170.6 2:08.781

26 Sebastián MONTOYA COL CAMPOS RACING 26.850 27.353 29.693 45.205 35.333 2 2 38.913 35.363 133.9 2:25.682

Subject to technical scrutineering or sporting incidents.
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